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J N S E E W
Felt Elevated Screen – 
Worksurface-Mounted

This screen mounts directly to the worksurface to add acoustic and tackable surface, 
create privacy and physical separation between workstation and the corridor.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 felt screen and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Worksurfaces.

Mounting 
Style 

 

L  Support 
Connection 
on Left

R  Support 
Connection 
on Right

W  Worksurface 
Only

Modesty Base 
Height 

 

10  10" from 
Floor

Datum 
Height 

 

42, 51, 57

Width 
 
 

24, 27, 30, 33, 
36, 39, 42, 45, 
48, 51, 54, 60, 
63, 66, 69, 72, 
75, 78, 81, 84

Width 
Extension 
for Corner 
Application

S  Standard 
Width

Corner Detail 
 
 

R  Radius

Felt Finish 
 
 

Loft

Stitches Finish 
 
 

C  Carbon 
Coordinate

E  Shale 
Coordinate

G  Carrara  
Coordinate

M  Umber 
Coordinate

Hardware 
Finish 

 

52  Ebony

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

JNSEEW L 10 51 42 S R RB11 C 52

Width

Datum 
Height

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING INCHES / MM PRICING

   WORKSURFACE SUPPORT CONN. ON   WORKSURFACE SUPPORT CONN. ON 
 H W ONLY (W) LEFT OR RIGHT (L or R) H W ONLY (W) LEFT OR RIGHT (L or R)

 42 / 1067 24 / 610 460 n/a 51 / 1295 24 / 610 585 n/a
 42 / 1067 27 / 686 517 n/a 51 / 1295 27 / 686 641 n/a
 42 / 1067 30 / 762 574 n/a 51 / 1295 30 / 762 699 n/a
 42 / 1067 36 / 838 617 n/a 51 / 1295 36 / 838 756 n/a
 42 / 1067 36 / 914 664 n/a 51 / 1295 36 / 914 810 n/a
 42 / 1067 39 / 991 707 n/a 51 / 1295 39 / 991 867 n/a
 42 / 1067 42 / 1067 752 752 51 / 1295 42 / 1067 924 924
 42 / 1067 45 / 1143 794 n/a 51 / 1295 45 / 1143 980 n/a
 42 / 1067 48 / 1219 838 838 51 / 1295 48 / 1219 1038 1038
 42 / 1067 51 / 1295 897 n/a 51 / 1295 51 / 1295 1108 n/a
 42 / 1067 54 / 1372 955 955 51 / 1295 54 / 1372 1181 1181
 42 / 1067 57 / 1448 1000 n/a 51 / 1295 57 / 1448 1235 n/a
 42 / 1067 60 / 1524 1045 1045 51 / 1295 60 / 1524 1293 1293
 42 / 1067 63 / 1600 1091 n/a 51 / 1295 63 / 1600 1349 n/a
 42 / 1067 66 / 1676 1133 1133 51 / 1295 66 / 1676 1407 1407
 42 / 1067 69 / 1753 1177 n/a 51 / 1295 69 / 1753 1463 n/a
 42 / 1067 72 / 1829 1222 1222 51 / 1295 72 / 1829 1520 1520
 42 / 1067 75 / 1905 1266 n/a 51 / 1295 75 / 1905 1575 n/a
 42 / 1067 78 / 1981 1310 1310 51 / 1295 78 / 1981 1632 1632
 42 / 1067 81 / 2057 1355 n/a 51 / 1295 81 / 2057 1689 n/a
 42 / 1067 84 / 2134 1398 1398 51 / 1295 84 / 2134 1748 1748

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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J N S E E W
Felt Elevated Screen – 

Worksurface-Mounted (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 H W  WORKSURFACE ONLY (W) SUPPORT CONNECTION ON LEFT OR RIGHT (L or R)

 57 / 1448 24 / 610  649 n/a
 57 / 1448 27 / 686  716 n/a
 57 / 1448 30 / 762  781 n/a
 57 / 1448 36 / 838  846 n/a
 57 / 1448 36 / 914  911 n/a
 57 / 1448 39 / 991  977 n/a
 57 / 1448 42 / 1067  1040 1040
 57 / 1448 45 / 1143  1104 n/a
 57 / 1448 48 / 1219  1170 1170
 57 / 1448 51 / 1295  1250 n/a
 57 / 1448 54 / 1372  1328 1328
 57 / 1448 57 / 1448  1394 n/a
 57 / 1448 60 / 1524  1459 1459
 57 / 1448 63 / 1600  1524 n/a
 57 / 1448 66 / 1676  1589 1589
 57 / 1448 69 / 1753  1654 n/a
 57 / 1448 72 / 1829  1719 1719
 57 / 1448 75 / 1905  1784 n/a
 57 / 1448 78 / 1981  1846 1846
 57 / 1448 81 / 2057  1914 n/a
 57 / 1448 84 / 2134  1976 1976


